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Ozorków, 17-10-2015

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m ratowanie manekina Open
2015-10-17 - 9:44 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 - 13 lat

1. WĄTROBA, Krystian 02 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 43.08
2. WIŚNIEWSKI, Adam 03 Żyrardowskie WOPR 43.49
3. NOWAK, Mikołaj 02 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 44.65
4. KOŁODZIŃSKI, Mikołaj 02 WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka 46.96
5. ŻYTYŃSKI, Jan 02 WOPR Skierniewice 47.50
6. STĘPOWSKI, Maciej 02 WOPR Skierniewice 49.06
7. WIERZBICKI, Kacper 02 WOPR Skierniewice 50.15
8. BIAŁKOWSKI, Mikołaj 02 WOPR Skierniewice 53.45
9. GUMOWSKI, Filip 03 WOPR-OS Ostrołęka 57.38

10. MIERZEJEWSKI, Kacper 03 WOPR-OS Ostrołęka 57.57
11. BIAŁOBRZEWSKI, Bogdan 02 WOPR-OS Ostrołęka 1:01.97
12. TOWAREK, Dawid 03 Żyrardowskie WOPR 1:03.25

14 - 15 lat

1. NAKIELSKI, Hubert 00 WOPR-OS Ostrołęka 32.67
2. FRANKOWSKI, Dominik 00 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 37.17
3. ZYREK, Michał 01 Wopr W Tomaszowie 37.23
4. KRUPICA, Dorian 00 Cks Szczecin 37.42
5. HREBEŃ, Antoni 00 Cks Szczecin 38.79
6. GRZANKOWSKI, Konrad 00 Cks Szczecin 39.32
7. RYLSKI, Filip 01 WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka 42.32
8. SKRZYPEK, Jan 01 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 42.45
9. STEIER, Marek 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.52

10. POKROP, Filip 00 WOPR Skierniewice 43.64
11. ZBINKOWSKI, Jan 00 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 44.62
12. ADAMCZYK, Dawid 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.38
13. GALL, Tobiasz 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.94
14. GŁADYKOWSKI, Dominik 01 Cks Szczecin 46.12
15. ROEGNER, Krzysztof 01 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 47.03
16. WILK, Kamil 00 Cks Szczecin 47.93
17. SOLIPIWKO, Radosław 01 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 51.33
18. GRUDA, Bartosz 01 WOPR Skierniewice 51.35
19. BARAN, Bartek 00 Sochaczew WOPR 51.60
20. BĄKOWSKI, Paweł 01 WOPR Skierniewice 54.44
21. JUDYS, Filip 00 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 54.52
22. AMBROZIAK, Adrian 01 Żyrardowskie WOPR 58.46
23. SZCZUREK, Paweł 01 Sochaczew WOPR 59.17

DYSKW. NOWAKOWSKI, Jakub 01 WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka 39.94
o4

16 - 18 lat

1. BOJARSKI, Karol 99 Cks Szczecin 31.88
2. BORYCKI, Paweł 98 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 32.52
3. MATURA, Klaudiusz 98 WOPR Ruda Śląska 33.64
4. BRUCHAJZER, Dominik 97 KPiRS PŁYWAK Płock 34.82
5. FORYSIAK, Mateusz 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 35.45
6. ŚWIERCZ, Dawid 99 WOPR-OS Ostrołęka 35.52
7. PAWLAS, Jakub 98 WOPR Rybnik 35.69
8. HURKO, Mateusz 97 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 35.74
9. MATYSIAK, Bartłomiej 99 WOPR Skierniewice 35.90

10. CYRULEWSKI, Maciej 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 36.71
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Ozorków, 17-10-2015

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m ratowanie manekina , 16 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11. ŚWIECAK, Tymoteusz 99 WOPR Rybnik 38.05
12. SWORSKI, Karol 97 WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka 38.34
13. DAROCH, Wiktor 97 Wopr W Tomaszowie 38.51
14. PORWAT, Michał 98 KPiRS PŁYWAK Płock 38.89
15. BIAŁKOWSKI, Juliusz 99 WOPR Skierniewice 38.95
16. WIĄCEK, Bartłomiej 99 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 39.17
17. ROMANOWSKI, Piotr 97 Sochaczew WOPR 39.46
18. KARBOWIAK, Bartosz 99 WOPR Skierniewice 39.95
19. SKWARSKI, Maciej 98 KPiRS PŁYWAK Płock 40.25
20. RÓZGA, Kamil 98 WOPR Skierniewice 41.18
21. FLORCZYK, Mateusz 99 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 42.55
22. MAŁOLEPSZY, Daniel 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 42.71
23. CIEĆWIERSKI, Szczepan 98 Żyrardowskie WOPR 43.50
24. KRUPSKI, Kamil 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 43.88
25. ADAMCZYK, Kamil 98 WOPR Skierniewice 45.97
26. BARTOSZEK, Michał 99 Żyrardowskie WOPR 47.53
27. CICHOCKI, Jakub 98 KPiRS PŁYWAK Płock 49.89
28. PASTERNAK, Marek 99 Cks Szczecin 53.09

Open

1. KĘPA, Cezary 96 Cks Szczecin 30.42
2. KOTOWSKI, Wojciech 94 Cks Szczecin 30.78
3. BOJARSKI, Karol 99 Cks Szczecin 31.88
4. STANIELEWICZ, Bartosz 94 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 32.04
5. BORYCKI, Paweł 98 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 32.52
6. NAKIELSKI, Hubert 00 WOPR-OS Ostrołęka 32.67
7. BARTKIEWICZ, Paweł 94 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 32.90
8. KUKLA-KUKLEWICZ, Michał 95 KPiRS PŁYWAK Płock 32.91
9. OLEASZ, Michał 91 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 33.06

10. MATURA, Klaudiusz 98 WOPR Ruda Śląska 33.64
11. BRUCHAJZER, Dominik 97 KPiRS PŁYWAK Płock 34.82
12. BASOWSKI, Aleksander 96 Cks Szczecin 35.44
13. FORYSIAK, Mateusz 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 35.45
14. ŚWIERCZ, Dawid 99 WOPR-OS Ostrołęka 35.52
15. SZTYLER, Bartłomiej 94 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 35.57
16. PAWLAS, Jakub 98 WOPR Rybnik 35.69
17. HURKO, Mateusz 97 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 35.74
18. WOJCIESZONEK, Adam 96 Cks Szczecin 35.75
19. MATYSIAK, Bartłomiej 99 WOPR Skierniewice 35.90
20. CYRULEWSKI, Maciej 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 36.71
21. FRANKOWSKI, Dominik 00 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 37.17
22. ZYREK, Michał 01 Wopr W Tomaszowie 37.23
23. KRUPICA, Dorian 00 Cks Szczecin 37.42
24. ŚWIECAK, Tymoteusz 99 WOPR Rybnik 38.05
25. SWORSKI, Karol 97 WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka 38.34
26. DAROCH, Wiktor 97 Wopr W Tomaszowie 38.51
27. JABOŃSKI, Bartosz 96 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 38.60
28. HREBEŃ, Antoni 00 Cks Szczecin 38.79
29. PORWAT, Michał 98 KPiRS PŁYWAK Płock 38.89
30. BIAŁKOWSKI, Juliusz 99 WOPR Skierniewice 38.95
31. WIĄCEK, Bartłomiej 99 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 39.17
32. SZWARCZEWSKI, Tomasz 96 Cks Szczecin 39.27
33. GRZANKOWSKI, Konrad 00 Cks Szczecin 39.32
34. ROMANOWSKI, Piotr 97 Sochaczew WOPR 39.46
35. KARBOWIAK, Bartosz 99 WOPR Skierniewice 39.95
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Ozorków, 17-10-2015

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m ratowanie manekina , Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

36. SKWARSKI, Maciej 98 KPiRS PŁYWAK Płock 40.25
37. SZCZEPANIAK, Bartosz 89 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 40.93
38. RÓZGA, Kamil 98 WOPR Skierniewice 41.18
39. RYLSKI, Filip 01 WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka 42.32
40. SKRZYPEK, Jan 01 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 42.45
41. STEIER, Marek 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.52
42. FLORCZYK, Mateusz 99 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 42.55
43. MAŁOLEPSZY, Daniel 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 42.71
44. WĄTROBA, Krystian 02 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 43.08
45. WIŚNIEWSKI, Adam 03 Żyrardowskie WOPR 43.49
46. CIEĆWIERSKI, Szczepan 98 Żyrardowskie WOPR 43.50
47. POKROP, Filip 00 WOPR Skierniewice 43.64
48. KRUPSKI, Kamil 98 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 43.88
49. ZBINKOWSKI, Jan 00 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 44.62
50. NOWAK, Mikołaj 02 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 44.65
51. ADAMCZYK, Dawid 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.38
52. GALL, Tobiasz 00 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.94
53. ADAMCZYK, Kamil 98 WOPR Skierniewice 45.97
54. GŁADYKOWSKI, Dominik 01 Cks Szczecin 46.12
55. KOŁODZIŃSKI, Mikołaj 02 WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka 46.96
56. ROEGNER, Krzysztof 01 MUKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 47.03
57. ŻYTYŃSKI, Jan 02 WOPR Skierniewice 47.50
58. BARTOSZEK, Michał 99 Żyrardowskie WOPR 47.53
59. WILK, Kamil 00 Cks Szczecin 47.93
60. STĘPOWSKI, Maciej 02 WOPR Skierniewice 49.06
61. CICHOCKI, Jakub 98 KPiRS PŁYWAK Płock 49.89
62. WIERZBICKI, Kacper 02 WOPR Skierniewice 50.15
63. SOLIPIWKO, Radosław 01 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 51.33
64. GRUDA, Bartosz 01 WOPR Skierniewice 51.35
65. BARAN, Bartek 00 Sochaczew WOPR 51.60
66. PASTERNAK, Marek 99 Cks Szczecin 53.09
67. BIAŁKOWSKI, Mikołaj 02 WOPR Skierniewice 53.45
68. BĄKOWSKI, Paweł 01 WOPR Skierniewice 54.44
69. JUDYS, Filip 00 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket 54.52
70. GUMOWSKI, Filip 03 WOPR-OS Ostrołęka 57.38
71. MIERZEJEWSKI, Kacper 03 WOPR-OS Ostrołęka 57.57
72. AMBROZIAK, Adrian 01 Żyrardowskie WOPR 58.46
73. SZCZUREK, Paweł 01 Sochaczew WOPR 59.17
74. BIAŁOBRZEWSKI, Bogdan 02 WOPR-OS Ostrołęka 1:01.97
75. TOWAREK, Dawid 03 Żyrardowskie WOPR 1:03.25
76. BICHTA, Bartłomiej 04 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 1:08.95
77. SIELSKI, Ryszard 37 WOPR Województwa Lubuskiego 2:02.61

DYSKW. NOWAKOWSKI, Jakub 01 WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka 39.94
o4


